
Enrollee Name Primary Phone Email Note

Anker, Maria Fernanda (832) 917-9766 maria.anker@gmail.com

Ardoin, Rachael (337) 654-9165 ardoin.rachael@gmail.com

Behrens, Jill (281) 797-5293 Behrensfamily@sbcglobal.net

Boutte, Terri (832) 482-8632 tnboutte@yahoo.com

Clough, Jodi (832) 614-1116 rrjmclough@hotmail.com

Colvard, Laura (678) 358-8521 lauracol@aol.com

Dewine, Julie (281) 465-9028 dewinej@hotmail.com

Gerhardt, Janelle (281) 507-2191 Janelle.gerhardt@gmail.com

Glynn, Lara (832) 764-0786 laraglynn@hotmail.com

Hardway, Melody (772) 240-6001 mjoyhardway@gmail.com

Manrique, Brooke (518) 925-0693 brookemanrique@gmail.com Split w/Leigh McNeilage

McDonald-Neely, Paula (281) 610-8412 paulasneely@yahoo.com

Merrill, Elizabeth (936) 520-4499 elizmerrill@mac.com

Merrill, Peyton E. (281) 296-2869 elizmerrill@mac.com

Mittelstadt, Megan (281) 419-4267 megmicwil@hotmail.com

Nichol, Crystal (832) 663-2039 kisstal.t@gmail.com

Perez, Manola (310) 751-8097 manolapdavo@gmail.com

Ruszkowski, Anne Mariel (646)594-7534 anneruskow@yahoo.com

Rabb, Tiffany (985) 397-6744 tiffrabb@att.net

Rabson, Tina (281) 814-4421 trabs1996@gmail.com

Rivera, Jill (973) 592-2567 jillrivera314@gmail.com

Segel, Mary (936) 520-3362 mary.segel@gmail.com

Steele, Laura (281) 419-1735 lauramcdonald3@yahoo.com

Strayer, Stefanie (832) 610-0821 sstrayer@viadastrayer.com

Walker, Donise (817) 300-8313 bdwalker99@yahoo.com

Wood, Laurie (832) 651-7314 laurie.a.wood@att.net

Wooten, Claudia (281) 352-7100 cleigh610@gmail.com

McNeilage, Leigh (518) 646-6541 leighmc11@icloud.com Split w/Brooke Manrique

Flores, Kimen (972) 971 0026 kimenflores@gmail.com

Women's Doubles Ladder League - Session I - Roster
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